
KLTG-FM FCC 1ST Quarter: JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH

DATE ISSUE NOTES

Sunday, January 1, 2023 COASTAL BEND BLOOD CENTER: FIND A HERO IN YOU IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, January 8, 2023 HEALTHY EATING/HEALTHY LIVING PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, January 15, 2023 DEALING WITH WORK STRESS: MENTAL HEALTH PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, January 22, 2023 TEEN PREGNANCIES AND PREVENTION PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, January 29, 2023 BLANKET/COAT DRIVE: HOMELESS STORE IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, February 5, 2023 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PREVENTION IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, February 12, 2023 BODY SHAMING/ONLINE BULLYING PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, February 19, 2023 SEX TRAFFICKING: LEARN THE SIGNS PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, February 26, 2023 COASTAL BEND BLOOD CENTER: FISHING FOR DONORS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, March 5, 2023 SEXUAL ABUSE AND CONSENT DURING SPRING BREAK IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, March 12, 2023 SELF CARE AND MENTAL WELL BEING PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, March 19, 2023 ANIMAL CONTROL/RESCUE IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Sunday, March 26, 2023 BIG BROTHERS/BIG SISTERS MENTORS NEEDED IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW


